
Total Appeared Distinction I Class II Class Pass class Total Passed % of Pass

84 5 47 25 7 84 100.00
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Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Subjects Marks 

Obtained

1 KOUSHIK A English 91

2 DISHA M Kannada 96

3 J JEBASTIN IMMANUVEL Maths 96

4 J JEBASTIN IMMANUVEL Science 96

5 DISHA M Social Sc 97

6 DISHA M IT 97

SJR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-10

CBSE Secondary Result 2023-24

Subjectwise Toppers

Additional Subject



Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Roll Number Obtained 

Marks Percentage

1 DISHA M 18138836 470 94.00
2 J JEBASTIN IMMANUVEL 18138846 455 91.00
3 RUPESH K 18138890 437 87.40
4 KOUSHIK A 18138817 433 86.60
5 M JAYANTH 18138858 431 86.20
6 LAKHITH J Y 18138855 423 84.60
7 GOVIND D C 18138842 419 83.80
8 PRATHEEKSHA L 18138878 416 83.20
9 MONISH K 18138866 413 82.60
10 SUDHARSAN 18138896 411 82.20
11 C JANESH 18138827 402 80.40
12 SARANYA S 18138894 399 79.80
13 RIJITHA R 18138887 397 79.40
14 CHAITHANYA S 18138829 394 78.80
15 G DIVYA SHREE 18138839 393 78.60
16 R K APARNAA 18138882 393 78.60
17 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN A 18138818 382 76.40
18 LOCHAN G 18138856 381 76.20
19 S K AMRITHA VARSINI 18138891 371 74.20
20 TARUNI S 18138898 371 74.20
21 CHANDAN V 18138830 367 73.40
22 RITHIKA R 18138889 366 73.20
23 BALAJI K 18138825 364 72.80
24 G D GOPIKRISHNA 18138838 364 72.80
25 D G CHAITANYA 18138832 361 72.20
26 N MOKSH 18138865 359 71.80
27 R AISHWARYA 18138881 356 71.20
28 CHAITANYA H 18138828 355 71.00
29 RAKSHITH G 18138885 354 70.80
30 CHANDANA G V 18138841 343 68.60
31 MONISHA S 18138867 342 68.40
32 SATHYA M 18138895 342 68.40
33 ATHUL S P 18138823 341 68.20
34 M SAI PRAJWAL 18138860 340 68.00
35 YASHICA S 18138900 340 68.00
36 HARSHITHA P 18138845 339 67.80
37 G SARAVANA 18138840 338 67.60
38 K SHASHANK 18138851 335 67.00
39 AJAY K 18138849 334 66.80
40 NANDHANA R 18138871 330 66.00
41 PREETHAM G 18138879 330 66.00
42 AKHIL S 18138820 319 63.80
43 RAKSHA M 18138884 316 63.20
44 J SANJUKTA 18138847 315 63.00
45 D POORNIMA 18138877 315 63.00

SJR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-10

CBSE Secondary Result 2023-24



Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Roll Number Obtained 

Marks Percentage

46 HARSHINI V S 18138844 313 62.60
47 NETHRAVATHI S 18138872 311 62.20
48 HARSH JAIN 18138843 310 62.00
49 B LOHITH 18138857 306 61.20
50 KAUSHIK S 18138853 303 60.60
51 AJAIA S R 18138819 302 60.40
52 AKSHAYHA A 18138822 300 60.00
53 BHUVANA H 18138826 299 59.80
54 N M RAHUL 18138870 298 59.60
55 MOHAMMED YOUSUFF 18138864 297 59.40
56 RANJITH S 18138892 296 59.20
57 JANANI N 18138848 295 59.00
58 MOHAMMED FAREED G 18138862 293 58.60
59 HARSHINI P J 18138874 285 57.00
60 C PAVITHRA 18138875 284 56.80
61 P A YESHWIN 18138873 279 55.80
62 RINU THAMBI 18138888 279 55.80
63 B VIDHYA PRIYA 18138824 278 55.60
64 M SUDARSHAN 18138859 277 55.40
65 RAMJI S 18138886 277 55.40
66 KISHAN KUMAR Y 18138899 274 54.80
67 DEVI KRISHNA E D 18138834 273 54.60
68 K PAVAN 18138850 273 54.60
69 CHANDU G 18138831 270 54.00
70 POOJA KUMARI 18138876 269 53.80
71 S V HIMESH 18138893 269 53.80
72 TANMAYI R 18138897 268 53.60
73 AKSHAY GOWDA R 18138821 267 53.40
74 MOHAMMAD SUFYAN 18138861 263 52.60
75 MOHAMMAD RISHAD M A 18138863 262 52.40
76 D JEEVITHA 18138833 260 52.00
77 DHEERAJ R 18138835 258 51.60
78 R P SHRUTHI 18138883 248 49.60
79 KIRAN G 18138854 243 48.60
80 KARTHIK V 18138852 233 46.60
81 PUNITH B 18138880 228 45.60
82 MUKHIL KUMAR S 18138868 222 44.40
83 E ABHISHEK 18138837 221 44.20
84 N G VARUN AKASH 18138869 212 42.40



Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Obtained 

Marks Percentage Photo

1 DISHA M 470 94.00

2 J JEBASTIN IMMANUVEL 455 91.00

3 RUPESH K 437 87.40

4 KOUSHIK A 433 86.60

5 M JAYANTH 431 86.20
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Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Obtained 

Marks Percentage Photo

6 LAKHITH J Y 423 84.60

7 GOVIND D C 419 83.80

8 PRATHEEKSHA L 416 83.20

9 MONISH K 413 82.60

10 SUDHARSAN 411 82.20



Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Obtained 

Marks Percentage Photo

11 C JANESH 402 80.40

12 SARANYA S 399 79.80

13 RIJITHA R 397 79.40

14 CHAITHANYA S 394 78.80

15 G DIVYA SHREE 393 78.60



Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Obtained 

Marks Percentage Photo

16 R K APARNAA 393 78.60

17 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN A 382 76.40

18 LOCHAN G 381 76.20
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